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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laina Stifter4098
CGA

8.925 9.500 9.3509.400 37.175
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Lady Hilario4099
Menlo Sparks

8.825 9.550 9.5008.800 36.675
4T 1 9 1 2 

2 

Violet O'Leary-Liu4102
Golden Bear

9.300 9.400 9.0508.825 36.575
2 4 6T 6 3 

3 

Eliza Mitchell4101
Golden Bear

9.400 9.025 9.0008.850 36.275
1 9 5 8 4 

4 

Ellie Liu4109
Davis Diamonds

8.425 9.200 9.3009.275 36.200
12 6T 2 4 5 

5 

Gator Olmsted4103
Technique

8.675 8.900 9.4258.875 35.875
10 10 3T 2 6 

6 

Sadie Burroughs4100
Golden Bear

8.725 9.350 8.8258.825 35.725
8T 5 6T 11 7 

7 

Saarika Apte4078
CSC - Cambrianna

8.550 9.450 8.8758.775 35.650
11 3 10T 10 8 

8 

Sarabellah Leni4088
Tricks

8.800 9.200 8.9008.700 35.600
6 6T 12 9 9 

9 

Sydney Hancock4097
Byers Roseville

8.325 8.750 9.2008.875 35.150
13 11 3T 5 10 

10 

Kaylee Costella4090
Gymnastics Zone

8.775 8.725 8.8008.825 35.125
7 12 6T 12 11 

11 

Sarah Guillen4112
TEC

8.825 9.150 8.6758.225 34.875
4T 8 14 13 12 

12 

Dahlia Crescione4083
Technique

8.250 8.550 9.0258.775 34.600
14 13 10T 7 13 

13 

Rachel Wipf4111
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.725 8.500 8.1008.300 33.625
8T 14 13 14 14 

14 
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